PRE1343
NEW PRODUCT INFORMATION
F
Simplified transfer of measurement data
USB Input Tool Direct
›	USB system for direct connection as a keypad format without software
	 driver (HID) or as a virtual COM port (VCP) with fixed COM port
	 assignment in Windows

Foot switch connected
via USB
Nr. Model Designation
06ADV380A A High-grade IP protected model with data key
06ADV380B B High-grade IP protected model with data key
06ADV380C C With data key
06ADV380D D 10 pin, simple model
06ADV380E E 6 pin, round model
06ADV380F F Simple, straight model
06ADV380G G High-grade IP protected dial indicator
A
Benefits of the new Digimatic USB connections
USB plug-in connection to the measuring device
Mitutoyo Nederland b.v.